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To Penzance

[ X

To Hayle

Bus Station
Morrisons
Mexico Inn

Marazion, The Square

Marazion, Surgery

St Erth Railway Station

St Erth, Bus Shelter

Hayle, St Michaels Hospital

Foundry, Opposite Bodriggy Health Centre

Hayle, Hayle Community School

Hayle, Viaduct

Hayle, Fore Street

Hayle, West Cornwall Shopping Park
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11:56
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14:56
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15:53
15:57

17:20
1233
1735
17:40
17:46
11:57
18:00
18:05
18:08
18:11

18:13
18:16
18:20
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